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all times in CET
Start End Duration | Action Who Role
15:55 ALL: STANDBY
15:59 | 16:00 00:01 Voice that announces start
16:00 | 16:01 00:01 Videos of sponsors
16:01 16:04 00:03 Short video of WGA activities
16:04 16:07 00:03 WGA and intro of Moderator Fabian Lemer, Speaker

: : ’ Argentina P

16:07 16:10 00:03 Mod_erator introduces each of the Robert N. Weinreb, Moderator
Chairs USA
16:10 | 16:11 00:01 Introduction Harry Quigley, USA Eugenio Maul, Chile Chair

. ) ) Presentation: How do | diagnose .

16:11 | 16:17 00:06 glaucoma? Harry Quigley, USA Speaker

16:17 16:18 00:01 Introduction Gus de Moraes, USA '|\</|cl)nreiee Suh, South Chair

16:18 | 16:24 00:06 Presentation: How do | diagnose Gus de Moraes, USA | Speaker
glaucoma?

16:24 16:25 00:01 Introduction Harsha Rao, India ;l;)'zi::ablo Julvez, Chair

16:25 | 16:31 | 00:06 | FPresentation: How do | monitor Harsha Rao, India | Speaker
glaucoma?

16:31 | 16:32 00:01 Introduction Chris Leung, Hong Kong Eugenio Maul, Chile Chair

) ) ) Presentation: How do | monitor Chris Leung, Hong
16:32 | 16:38 00:06 glaucoma? Kong Speaker
16:38 | 16:39 00:01 Introduction Linda Zangwill, USA ll\</l(|)r;eI;ee Suh, South Chair
16:39 | 16:45 | 0005 | resentation:ls it glaucomaoris it Linda Zangwill, USA | Speaker

myopia?

. . ) Introduction Tae-Woo Kim, South Luis Pablo Julvez, .
16:45 | 16:46 00:01 Korea Spain Chair
16:46 | 16:52 00:06 P_resentatlon: How to interpret tilted Tae-Woo Kim, South Speaker

discs? Korea
16:52 | 17:22 | 00:30 | DISCUSSION All speakers and
chairs

] ) ) Moderator introduces each of the Robert N. Weinreb,

17:22 17:25 00:03 Chairs USA Moderator
17:25 | 17:26 | 00:01 | Introduction Janey Wiggs, USA Nkiru Kizor Chair

' ’ ’ ' Akaraiwe, Nigeria
17:26 | 17:34 | o008 | Presentation: Glaucoma genetics:isit | ;.00 \viggs USA | Speaker

ready for clinical practice?
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17:34 | 17:35 00:01 Introduction Felipe Medeiros, USA Vijaya Lingam, India | Chair
Presentation: Artificial intelligence in Feline Medeiros
17:35 | 17:43 00:08 the diaghosis and monitoring of USAF\) ' Speaker
glaucoma
17:43 17-44 00:01 Intr_oductlon Kaweh Mansouri, Fotis Topouzis, Chair
Switzerland Greece
17:44 | 17:52 | 00:08 | Presentation: IOP around the clock Kaweh Mansour, Speaker
Switzerland
17:52 | 17:53 00:01 Introduction Sasan Moghimi, USA Nkiru Kizor Chair
: : ' 9 ' Akaraiwe, Nigeria
17:53 | 18:01 00:08 Presentatlo.n:. ocT ang|ography: IS it Sasan Moghimi, USA | Speaker
ready for clinical practice?
18:01 | 18:02 00:01 Introduction Pradeep Ramulu, USA Vijaya Lingam, India | Chair
. . ) Presentation: Assessing and monitoring | Pradeep Ramulu,
18:02 | 18:10 00:08 function USA Speaker
18:10 | 18:40 | 00:30 | DISCUSSION All speakers and
chairs
18:40 | 18:43 00:03 Closure Robert N. Weinreb, Moderator
USA
] ) ) Final remarks and invitation to next Fabian Lerner,
18:43 | 18:46 00:03 Webinar Argentina Speaker
18:46 | 18:48 00:02 Videos of sponsors & holding slides
18:48 CLOSE WEBINAR




